INSTALLATION, OPERATION & MAINTENANCE MANUAL
FORGED CHECK VALVES
SWING, PISTON & BALL
API602/ISO 17561/
ASME B16.34
View our catalogues at www.australianpipelinevalve.com.au
AUSTRALIAN PIPELINE VALVE BRAND RANGE - CATALOGUES

Australian Pipeline Valve - Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manual18
A P P E N D I X  C
Part Number System
GA GATE SOLID WEDGE
GF GATE FLEX WEDGE
GP GATE PARALLEL SLIDE
GL GLOBE
GS GLOBE SDNR (STOP CHECK)
GY Y-TYPE GLOBE (IN LINE)
YS Y-TYPE GLOBE SDNR
GN NEEDLE POINT GLOBE
PC PISTON (LIFT) CHECK
BC BALL CHECK
HC BALL HEAD PISTON (LIFT) CHECK
SC SWING CHECK
AG RIGHT ANGLE GLOBE
AY  RIGHT ANGLE GLOBE Y-TYPE
ZZ SPECIAL
  A - TYPE
(EXAMPLE) GLBBSW80ADR-5 : GLOBE VALVE, BOLTED
BONNET, SOCKET WELDED, 800LBS, A105N, MONEL
TRIM, NON NACE, STANDARD BORE, RING GASKET
F
Trim
Modifier
G H
Bore
Nace
- I
Dash
Special
J K
Bonnet
Gasket
Stem
Packing
A B C D E
Type
Class
Connection Body
Material
Type
F
Trim
R  = STANDARD BORE
F  = FULL BORE
Z  = SPECIAL BORE
  H - BORE
BL  = BELLOWS SEALED
CR  = CRYOGENIC
EX  = EXTENDED BONNET
LP  = LONG PATTERN
SP  = C/W SPRING
PT  = PTFE SEAT
ZZ  = OTHER SPECIAL
  I - SPECIAL
  J - BONNET GASKET
Blank Standard: SS Spiral + GRP (BB),
Pressure Seal Ring (PSB).
N/A- (WB)
1 SS Spiral + PTFE
2 S31803 Spiral
3 PTFE
4 SS Spiral + PTFE + GRP
5 Ring
9 Special
 K  - STEM PACKING
Blank Standard: Graphite.
N/A- (Check Valves)
L Graphite + PTFE
T PTFE
F  Fugitive Emission GRP
P Fugitive Emission PTFE